Teacher Name

SI.No Gender Date of Birth Designation Qualification Professional Qualification
1 G. SUNITHA Female 30/08/1973 PRINCIPAL M.A.B.Ed. B.Ed.
2 P. AROGYA MARY Female 02/03/1974 TGT B.A.B.Ed. B.Ed.
3 | Y. ARCHANA MARY Female 21/11/1989 TGT MBA.B.Ed B.Ed.
4 | Y.KIRANMAI Female 15/05/1973 OTHER M.Com.B.Ed B.Ed.
5 B. ESTHER RANI Female 25/05/1974 PRT TTC.BSC TTC
6 P. PRABHAKAR REDDY Male 29/06/1984 PRT B.Com.B.Ed, B.I.L.S.C B.Ed
7 | A VIJAYA LAXMI Female 09/09/1982 PRT M.A.B.Ed. B.Ed.




10

11

12

13

14

D. NAGAMANI Female 12/02/1991 PET B.PED B.PED

B. AROGYAM Male 24/04/1976 OTHER BFA In Applied Art BFA In Applied Art
G. NAVANEETHA Female 14/09/1985 PRT B.A.B.Ed. B.Ed.

CH. SATHYA SRI Female 16/06/1998 NTT Degree Nursery Training
BADDI.SATYA SR Female 27/06/1984 TGT M.A M.A B.Ed

CH. SHRUTHI Female 14/05/1987 PRT MCA"B'.DE” drs”i”g MCA
BHONAGIRI DIVYA Female 23/10/1988 NTT B.Tech Nursery Training




15

16

17

18

19

20
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MOHAMMAD RIZWANA

KOLA RENUKA

SK. MEHIRUNNISA

KRISHNA VENI. M

THIGILITHIPPA NIROSHA

IMMIDISETTI SANTHOSH
KUMARI

BATHULA MAHESH

ITHAGONI VISHNU

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

03/03/1998

12/10/1996

23/04/1984

30/11/1993

21/06/1988

02/03/1985

09/01/1984

11/02/1986

TGT

OTHER

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

Post Graduation

B.Com - Computers

Post Graduation

Degree

Post Graduation

Post Graduation

Post Graduation

Post Graduation

B.Ed

PGDCA

HPT

B.Ed

B.Ed

B.Ed

B.Ed

B.Ed
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DABBIKAR PALLAVI

Female

27/08/1992

TGT

HPT

HPT




