	Teacher Name						
Sl.No		Gender	Date of Birth	Designation	Qualification	Professional Qualification	
1	G. SUNITHA	Female	30/08/1973	PRINCIPAL	M.A.B.Ed.	B.Ed.	
2	P. AROGYA MARY	Female	02/03/1974	TGT	B.A.B.Ed.	B.Ed.	
3	Y. ARCHANA MARY	Female	21/11/1989	TGT	MBA.B.Ed	B.Ed.	
4	Y. KIRANMAI	Female	15/05/1973	OTHER	M.Com.B.Ed	B.Ed.	
5	B. ESTHER RANI	Female	25/05/1974	PRT	TTC.BSC	TTC	
6	P. PRABHAKAR REDDY	Male	29/06/1984	PRT	B.Com.B.Ed, B.I.L.S.C	B.Ed	
7	A. VIJAYA LAXMI	Female	09/09/1982	PRT	M.A.B.Ed.	B.Ed.	

8	D. NAGAMANI	Female	12/02/1991	PET	B.PED	B.PED	
9	B. AROGYAM	Male	24/04/1976	OTHER	BFA In Applied Art	BFA In Applied Art	
10	G. NAVANEETHA	Female	14/09/1985	PRT	B.A.B.Ed.	B.Ed.	
11	CH. SATHYA SRI	Female	16/06/1998	NTT	Degree	Nursery Training	
12	BADDI.SATYA SRI	Female	27/06/1984	TGT	M.A	M.A B.Ed	
13	CH. SHRUTHI	Female	14/05/1987	PRT	MCA., Pursuing B.Ed	MCA	
14	BHONAGIRI DIVYA	Female	23/10/1988	NTT	B.Tech	Nursery Training	

15	MOHAMMAD RIZWANA	Female	03/03/1998	TGT	Post Graduation	B.Ed	
16	KOLA RENUKA	Female	12/10/1996	OTHER	B.Com - Computers	PGDCA	
17	SK. MEHIRUNNISA	Female	23/04/1984	TGT	Post Graduation	НРТ	
18	KRISHNA VENI . M	Female	30/11/1993	PRT	Degree	B.Ed	
19	THIGILITHIPPA NIROSHA	Female	21/06/1988	TGT	Post Graduation	B.Ed	
20	IMMIDISETTI SANTHOSH KUMARI	Female	02/03/1985	TGT	Post Graduation	B.Ed	
21	BATHULA MAHESH	Male	09/01/1984	TGT	Post Graduation	B.Ed	
22	ITHAGONI VISHNU	Male	11/02/1986	TGT	Post Graduation	B.Ed	

DABBIKAR PALLAVI Female 27/08/1992 TGT HPT HPT

23

